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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 46 1992-01-28
2 MOSKINA, Natalia BLR 1987-03-16
3 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 122 1993-01-06
4 MARINO, Maria ESP 114 1993-01-31
5 GUYART, Astrid FRA 16 1983-03-17
6 MPAH-NJANGA, Jeromine FRA 66 1994-10-31
7 RANVIER, Pauline FRA 41 1994-04-14
8 THIBUS, Ysaora FRA 5 1991-08-22
9 EBERT, Leonie GER 57 1999-10-04
10 GOLUBYTSKYI, Carolin GER 18 1985-12-19
11 HAMPEL, Eva GER 80 1992-12-05
12 SAUER, Anne GER 37 1991-04-01
13 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 209 1997-06-10
14 PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE 348 1996-03-15
15 KNAPEK, Edina HUN 24 1977-10-05
16 KREISS, Fanny HUN 62 1989-04-12
17 LUPKOVICS, Dora HUN 99 1993-01-30
18 MOHAMED, Aida HUN 20 1976-03-12
19 HATUEL, Delila ISR 121 1980-11-15
20 BATINI, Martina ITA 7 1989-04-17
21 DI FRANCISCA, Elisa ITA 4 1982-12-13
22 ERRIGO, Arianna ITA 1 1988-06-06
23 VOLPI, Alice ITA 15 1992-04-15
24 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 324 1994-09-29
25 JELINSKA, Martyna POL 39 1992-05-05
26 KNOP, Magdalena POL 32 1981-11-06
27 LYCZBINSKA, Hanna POL 31 1990-04-19
28 SYNORADZKA, Martyna POL 54 1988-01-30
29 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 115 1996-09-15
30 DERIGLAZOVA, Inna RUS 2 1990-03-10
31 KOROBEYNIKOVA, Larisa RUS 8 1987-03-26
32 SHANAEVA, Aida RUS 6 1986-04-23
33 ZAGIDULLINA, Adelina RUS 25 1993-01-13
34 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 91 1994-01-23
35 GOTHBERG VON TROIL, Gabrielle SWE 277 1989-10-03
36 LOFMARK, Linn SWE 198 1996-08-18
37 RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 276 1998-02-05
38 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 235 1997-04-08
39 KARAMETE, Irem TUR 86 1993-06-20
40 CHENTSOVA, Kateryna UKR 113 1991-04-02
41 LELEYKO, Olga A. UKR 64 1977-07-21
42 MOSKOVSKA, Anastasiya UKR 93 1991-09-25
43 SENYUTA, Alexandra UKR 68 1991-04-20



7 poules
6 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 7
32 (74,42% of 43) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ERRIGO, Arianna ITA 1
2 DERIGLAZOVA, Inna RUS 2
3 DI FRANCISCA, Elisa ITA 4
4 THIBUS, Ysaora FRA 5
5 SHANAEVA, Aida RUS 6
6 BATINI, Martina ITA 7
7 KOROBEYNIKOVA, Larisa RUS 8
8 VOLPI, Alice ITA 15
9 GUYART, Astrid FRA 16
10 GOLUBYTSKYI, Carolin GER 18
11 MOHAMED, Aida HUN 20
12 KNAPEK, Edina HUN 24
13 ZAGIDULLINA, Adelina RUS 25
14 LYCZBINSKA, Hanna POL 31
15 KNOP, Magdalena POL 32
16 SAUER, Anne GER 37
17 JELINSKA, Martyna POL 39
18 RANVIER, Pauline FRA 41
19 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 46
20 SYNORADZKA, Martyna POL 54
21 EBERT, Leonie GER 57
22 KREISS, Fanny HUN 62
23 LELEYKO, Olga A. UKR 64
24 MPAH-NJANGA, Jeromine FRA 66
25 SENYUTA, Alexandra UKR 68
26 HAMPEL, Eva GER 80
27 KARAMETE, Irem TUR 86
28 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 91
29 MOSKOVSKA, Anastasiya UKR 93
30 LUPKOVICS, Dora HUN 99
31 CHENTSOVA, Kateryna UKR 113
32 MARINO, Maria ESP 114
33 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 115
34 HATUEL, Delila ISR 121
35 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 122
36 LOFMARK, Linn SWE 198
37 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 209
38 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 235
39 RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 276
40 GOTHBERG VON TROIL, Gabrielle SWE 277
41 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 324
42 PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE 348
43 MOSKINA, Natalia BLR
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Piste Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)
MADR, Vilem (CZE)

PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE

ERRIGO, Arianna ITA

ZAGIDULLINA, Adelina RUS

MOSKINA, Natalia BLR

KNOP, Magdalena POL

CELLEROVA, Michala SVK

MOSKOVSKA, Anastasiya UKR

Piste Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)
SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

LUPKOVICS, Dora HUN

TURCAN, Anastasia MDA

LYCZBINSKA, Hanna POL

DERIGLAZOVA, Inna RUS

KARAMETE, Irem TUR

SAUER, Anne GER

Piste Green

09:00

Referee(s):

MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)

MPAH-NJANGA, Jeromine FRA

DI FRANCISCA, Elisa ITA

GOTHBERG VON TROIL, Gabrielle SWE

KNAPEK, Edina HUN

JELINSKA, Martyna POL

CHENTSOVA, Kateryna UKR



Piste Red

09:00

Referee(s):

GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT

HAMPEL, Eva GER

THIBUS, Ysaora FRA

RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE

MOHAMED, Aida HUN

MARINO, Maria ESP

Piste Podium

09:00

Referee(s):

KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)
FOGT, Zdzislaw (POL)

SCHREIBER, Ester SWE

RANVIER, Pauline FRA

SENYUTA, Alexandra UKR

CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU

GOLUBYTSKYI, Carolin GER

SHANAEVA, Aida RUS

Piste 15

09:00

Referee(s):

EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)
COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

BATINI, Martina ITA

LELEYKO, Olga A. UKR

SYNORADZKA, Martyna POL

GUYART, Astrid FRA

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE

HATUEL, Delila ISR

Piste 16

09:00

Referee(s):

VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

KOROBEYNIKOVA, Larisa RUS

EBERT, Leonie GER

KREISS, Fanny HUN

LOFMARK, Linn SWE

VOLPI, Alice ITA

BIMOVA, Andrea CZE
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 DI FRANCISCA, Elisa ITA 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2 KOROBEYNIKOVA, Larisa RUS 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 THIBUS, Ysaora FRA 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4 DERIGLAZOVA, Inna RUS 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
5 GOLUBYTSKYI, Carolin GER 5 1,00 23 11 +12 Advanced
6 ERRIGO, Arianna ITA 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
7 ZAGIDULLINA, Adelina RUS 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
8 SHANAEVA, Aida RUS 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
9 LELEYKO, Olga A. UKR 4 0,80 20 11 +9 Advanced
10 GUYART, Astrid FRA 4 0,80 19 10 +9 Advanced
11 KREISS, Fanny HUN 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
12 MOSKOVSKA, Anastasiya UKR 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
13 MOHAMED, Aida HUN 3 0,60 23 13 +10 Advanced
14 VOLPI, Alice ITA 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
15 LYCZBINSKA, Hanna POL 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
16 BATINI, Martina ITA 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
17 JELINSKA, Martyna POL 3 0,60 16 14 +2 Advanced
18 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
19 SENYUTA, Alexandra UKR 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
20 SAUER, Anne GER 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
21 KNAPEK, Edina HUN 3 0,60 17 20 -3 Advanced
22 KNOP, Magdalena POL 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
23 MPAH-NJANGA, Jeromine FRA 2 0,40 21 17 +4 Advanced
24 KARAMETE, Irem TUR 2 0,40 18 17 +1 Advanced
25 LUPKOVICS, Dora HUN 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
26 HAMPEL, Eva GER 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
27 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
28 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
29 RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
30 CHENTSOVA, Kateryna UKR 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
31 HATUEL, Delila ISR 2 0,40 13 22 -9 Advanced
32 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
33 MOSKINA, Natalia BLR 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
34 EBERT, Leonie GER 1 0,20 14 20 -6 Eliminated
35 RANVIER, Pauline FRA 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
36 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
37 LOFMARK, Linn SWE 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Eliminated
38 SYNORADZKA, Martyna POL 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
39 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 0 0,00 12 23 -11 Eliminated
40 GOTHBERG VON TROIL, Gabrielle SWE 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
41 MARINO, Maria ESP 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
42 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
43 PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated



Finals

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

Assist: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

Assist: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

1

Ref: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

Assist: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Assist: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

1

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

2

Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

Video: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

3

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

Video: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

Video: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

1

Ref: FOGT, Zdzislaw (POL)

Video: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

2

Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

3

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

4

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

Video: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

5

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)

6

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

7

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Video: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

8

Table of 16

Ref: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

Video: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)

1

Ref: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)

Video: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

2

Ref: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

Video: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

3

Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

Video: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)

4

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

5

Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

6

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

7

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

8

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

9

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

Video: FOGT, Zdzislaw (POL)

10

Ref: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

11

Ref: FOGT, Zdzislaw (POL)

Video: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

12

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

13

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

14

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Video: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

15

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

16

Table of 32

ITA

SVK

POL

ITA

UKR

TUR

HUN

RUS

GER

SWE

HUN

(12) MOSKOVSKA, Anastasiya

UKR

HUN

GER

SWE

RUS

FRA

UKR

UKR

ITA

HUN

POL

(27) KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria

GRE

ITA

RUS

GER

(23) MPAH-NJANGA, Jeromine

FRA

FRA

POL

AUT

ISR

RUS



Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Assist: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

Assist: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

1

Finals

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

Assist: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

Assist: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

1

Ref: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

Assist: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Assist: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

1

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

2

Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

Video: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

3

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

Video: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

4

Table of 8

ITA

RUS

GER

HUN

FRA

ITA

RUS

RUS
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ERRIGO, Arianna ITA 1988-06-06
2 SHANAEVA, Aida RUS 1986-04-23
3T GOLUBYTSKYI, Carolin GER 1985-12-19
3T KOROBEYNIKOVA, Larisa RUS 1987-03-26
5 DI FRANCISCA, Elisa ITA 1982-12-13
6 THIBUS, Ysaora FRA 1991-08-22
7 ZAGIDULLINA, Adelina RUS 1993-01-13
8 MOHAMED, Aida HUN 1976-03-12
9 DERIGLAZOVA, Inna RUS 1990-03-10
10 LELEYKO, Olga A. UKR 1977-07-21
11 GUYART, Astrid FRA 1983-03-17
12 KREISS, Fanny HUN 1989-04-12
13 VOLPI, Alice ITA 1992-04-15
14 BATINI, Martina ITA 1989-04-17
15 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 1992-01-28
16 KNAPEK, Edina HUN 1977-10-05
17 MOSKOVSKA, Anastasiya UKR 1991-09-25
18 LYCZBINSKA, Hanna POL 1990-04-19
19 JELINSKA, Martyna POL 1992-05-05
20 SENYUTA, Alexandra UKR 1991-04-20
21 SAUER, Anne GER 1991-04-01
22 KNOP, Magdalena POL 1981-11-06
23 MPAH-NJANGA, Jeromine FRA 1994-10-31
24 KARAMETE, Irem TUR 1993-06-20
25 LUPKOVICS, Dora HUN 1993-01-30
26 HAMPEL, Eva GER 1992-12-05
27 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 1997-06-10
28 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 1997-04-08
29 RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 1998-02-05
30 CHENTSOVA, Kateryna UKR 1991-04-02
31 HATUEL, Delila ISR 1980-11-15
32 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 1994-01-23
33 MOSKINA, Natalia BLR 1987-03-16
34 EBERT, Leonie GER 1999-10-04
35 RANVIER, Pauline FRA 1994-04-14
36 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 1993-01-06
37 LOFMARK, Linn SWE 1996-08-18
38 SYNORADZKA, Martyna POL 1988-01-30
39 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 1996-09-15
40 GOTHBERG VON TROIL, Gabrielle SWE 1989-10-03
41 MARINO, Maria ESP 1993-01-31
42 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 1994-09-29
43 PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE 1996-03-15
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
COJOCARI, Olga MDA B 15031979002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
EGOROV, Viatcheslav RUS B 13071976002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
FOGT, Zdzislaw POL B 23101956001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL 30061965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
GUCLUER, Ilgin TUR 12051982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr POL B 21111962000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MACHADO, Miguel POR B 29071972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
MOJSKI, Jaroslaw POL B 09031979001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
REUMUELLER, Martina AUT B 20091980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SCOMPARIN, Isacco ITA B 28011981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
VISEUR, Eric FRA B 13031979001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1


